TRANBERG.COM  1
TRANBERG
HIGH VOLTAGE SOLUTIONS
2  TRANBERG.COM
TRANBERG was established in 1901 and is located in
Stavanger, the “oil capital” on the west coast of Norway.
Due to the oil industry, oil companies and offshore vessel
ship owners have found their base in Stavanger.

105mm cable centres, 0.1 sec - 110kA Peak,
50.0kA RMS
Two short circuits, 600mm fixed cleat centres,
105mm cable centres, 0.1 sec - 109kA Peak,
50.0kA RMS
Material Low Smoke & Fume (LSF), Zero Halogen (LS0H) and Phosphorus free liners as standard
CABLE CLEAT SELECTION TABLE
TEF No. Part No.
Cable Ø range
take (mm)
Dimensions mm
Weight (g)
W H D P
Fixing Hole Ø
D1 D2
50310055  SHDSS026032 26-32 95 88 54 25 2 x M10 1 x M12 402
50310044  SHDSS032038 32-38 96 93 54 25 2 x M10 1 x M12 431
50310045  SHDSS038046 38-46 100 100 54 25 2 x M10 1 x M12 446
50310046  SHDSS046051 46-51 104 103 54 25 2 x M10 1 x M12 456
50310047  SHDSS051058 51-58 108 107 54 25 2 x M12 1 x M12 472
50310048  SHDSS058070 58-70 129 119 54 50 2 x M10 1 x M12 554
50310049  SHDSS070083 70-83 137 120 54 50 2 x M10 1 x M12 581
50310050  SHDSS083097 83-97 157 137 54 75 2 x M10 1 x M12 665
50310051  SHDSS096109 96-109 165 133 54 75 2 x M10 1 x M12 688
50310052  SHDSS106120 106-120 170 142 54 75 2 x M10 1 x M12 713
50310053  SHDSS120135 120-135 197 157 54 75 2 x M10 1 x M12 814
50310054  SHDSS135150 135-150 205 172 54 75 2 x M10 1 x M12 847
Fasteners required to secure the cable cleat to the support structure are not included with the ordering references shown in the selection table
but can be supplied on request
CMP
12  TRANBERG.COM